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Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 18/02/2008 to 22/02/2008

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/08/2058/0

4/08/2059/0

4/08/2060/0

4/08/2061/0

4/08/2062/0

4/08/2063/0

301611, 18/02/2008 72, MAIN STREET, CLEATOR, Cleator Moor

513573

300755, 18/02/2008
513704

318640, 18/02/2008
479655

297476, 18/02/2008
517912

298828, 19/02/2008
517366

297345, 19/02/2008
518161

CUMBRIA., REAR
CONSERVATORY

FIELD ADJACENT TO,
WOODEND TO MOOR ROW
ROAD,, MOOR ROW,
CUMBRIA., GENERAL PURPOSE
BUILDING (AGRICULTURAL) &
PROVIDE, MAXIMUM OF 12
POULTRY SHEDS/COOPS,
MOVABLE FOR, FREE RANGE
USE

Egremont

PLOT 1, THE OLD MiTTom
LOCOMOTION SHED, BORWICK
RAILS,, MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,
THREE BEDROOMED DETACHED

HOUSE

TRINITY GARDENS, whitehaven
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

APPLICATION TO FELL 1 ELM

TREE & 1 COMMON, SYCAMORE

WITHIN WHITEHAVEN

CONSERVATION AREA,

(RETROSPECTIVE)

32, BALMORAL ROAD, whitehaven
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
GROUND FLOOR EXTENSION &

1ST FLOOR EXTENSION

60/62, LOWTHER STREET, whitehaven
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

CHANGE OF USE FROM VACANT

OFFICES 1st & 2nd, FLOORS

INTO 2 No TWO BEDROOMED

APARTMENTS
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Parish..........

to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

MR G KIDD, PARAMOUNT
WINDOWS, 2 OCTAVIAN WAY,
TVTE, GATESHEAD

MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND,
LADYHALL, MILLOM

CALVA DESIGN STUDIO,
CALVA HOUSE, WORKINGTON,
CUMBRIA CAl4 1DE

MRS B BURNS, 72 MAIN
STREET, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA
CA2 3BT

MR D & MRS C LEE, 39
SPRINGFIELD ROAD,
BIGRIGG, EGREMONT

MR G KERSHAwW, 16
DEVONSHIRE ROAD, MILLOM,
CUMBRIA

OPEN SPACE SECTION,
COPELAND BOROUGH COUNCIL,
MORESBY DEPOT, FAO
RICHARD MELLOR

MR P J HARTLEY, 32
BALMORAL ROAD,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
CA28 buy

MR T ROWE, THE MANOR,
SINGLETON HALL, LODGE
LANE, SINGLETON



4/08/2064/0

4/08/2065/0

4/08/2066/0

4/08/2067/0

4/08/2068/0

4/08/2069/0

4/08/2070/0

307675,
518548

300151,
514554

318053,
482982

301403,
515294

316270,
479238

298160,
517163

300984,
508601

19/02/2008

19/02/2008

19/02/2008

21/02/2008

21/02/2008

21/02/2008

20/02/2008

GOODWOOD COTTAGE, COCKAN
FARM, KIRKLAND, ,
FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA.,
INSTALLATION OF FIRST
FLOOR DECK

ALVA HOUSE, MOOR ROW,
CUMBRIA., DEMOLISH
EXISTING GARAGE &
CONSTRUCT NEW GARAGE &,
CONSERVATORY EXTENSION

BARN COTTAGE, THE HILL,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,
DEMOLISH EXISTING
DWELLING & BUILD NEW

CO-OP FOOD STORE,
LECONFIELD STREET,,
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., 2
INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED
FASCIA SIGNS, 1 x MENU,
BOARD, 1 x TOTEM MENU
BOARD & 1 x CAR PARK SIGN

LAUREL COTTAGE, WHITRIGGS
CLOSE, HAVERIGG,, MILLOM,
CUMBRIA., REMOVE EXISTING
GARAGE, CONSTRUCT NEW
GARAGE, , GARDEN STORE &
w.C.

2, THE RETREAT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
DEMOLITION OF EXISTING
SUB-STANDARD GARAGE, ,
ERECTION OF NEW DOUBLE
GARAGE

60, woDOw ROAD,
THORNHILL, EGREMONT,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF
SINGLE STOREY
CONSERVATORY TO REAR OF,
PROPERTY
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Lamplugh

Egremont

Millom without

Cleator Moor

MiTTlom

wh1itehaven

St Johns Beckermet
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MR R MOTTRAM, 14 OLD
BRIDGE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA
CA22 2AZ

LAKELAND BUILDING DESIGN,
EL-TIPHARAH, GREYSOUTHEN,
COCKERMOUTH

CHRIS BUGLER - CHARTERED
ARCHITECT, THE BARN,
BAYCLIFFE HOUSE, BAYCLIFF

FUTURAMA LIMITED, OLYMPIA
HOUSE, METRO PARK 45,
MIDDLETON GROVE

MR A MITCHELL, COCKAN
FARM, KIRKLAND,
FRIZINGTON

MR J HIGGINS, ALVA HOUSE,
MOOR ROW, CUMBRIA

MR T OVERFIELD, THE BARN,
UNDERHILL COTTAGE, THE
HILL

CWS RETAIL FINANCIAL
SERVICES, HANOVER
BUILDINGS, PO BOX 53, NEW
CENTURY HOUSE

MR S RILEY, LAUREL
COTTAGE, WHITRIGG CLOSE,
HAVERIGG

MRS C TUPMAN, 2 THE
RETREAT, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA CA28 77z

MR R JACKSON, 60 woDOw
ROAD, THORNHILL, EGREMONT



4/08/2071/0

4/08/2072/0

299107, 21/02/2008 UNIT 3E, SNECKYEAT ROAD

516328

302156, 22/02/2008
515430

INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,,
HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE
FROM EMPTY STORAGE UNIT
TO SALE OF, BAKERY
PRODUCTS AT FRONT &
STOREROOM AT REAR

TORA LEE, BIRKS ROAD,
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION

TO THE FRONT FOR KITCHEN,

& wW.C, TWO STOREY
EXTENSION TO REAR FOR
DINING, ROOM & BEDROOM,
DETACHED GARAGE
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wh1itehaven
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ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
CA28 631Q

MR J BARWISE, BANKS
WILSON CATERING, UNIT 3A
& 3B SNECKYEAT
INDUST.ESTAT, HENSINGHAM

MR P MCGONAGLE, TORA LEE,
BIRKS ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR





