PA_RECD (3).TXT
Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 18/02/2008 to 22/02/2008 Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref Rec	ceived	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/08/2058/0	301611, 18/ 513573		72, MAIN STREET, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA., REAR CONSERVATORY	Cleator Moor	MR G KIDD, PARAMOUNT WINDOWS, 2 OCTAVIAN WAY, TVTE, GATESHEAD	MRS B BURNS, 72 MAIN STREET, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA CA2 3BT
4/08/2059/0	300755, 18/ 513704		FIELD ADJACENT TO, WOODEND TO MOOR ROW ROAD,, MOOR ROW, CUMBRIA., GENERAL PURPOSE BUILDING (AGRICULTURAL) & PROVIDE, MAXIMUM OF 12 POULTRY SHEDS/COOPS, MOVABLE FOR, FREE RANGE USE	Egremont	MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND, LADYHALL, MILLOM	MR D & MRS C LEE, 39 SPRINGFIELD ROAD, BIGRIGG, EGREMONT
4/08/2060/0	318640, 18/ 479655		PLOT 1, THE OLD LOCOMOTION SHED, BORWICK RAILS,, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., THREE BEDROOMED DETACHED HOUSE	Millom		MR G KERSHAW, 16 DEVONSHIRE ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA
4/08/2061/0	297476, 18/ 517912		TRINITY GARDENS, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., APPLICATION TO FELL 1 ELM TREE & 1 COMMON, SYCAMORE WITHIN WHITEHAVEN CONSERVATION AREA, (RETROSPECTIVE)	Whitehaven		OPEN SPACE SECTION, COPELAND BOROUGH COUNCIL, MORESBY DEPOT, FAO RICHARD MELLOR
4/08/2062/0	298828, 19/ 517366		32, BALMORAL ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., GROUND FLOOR EXTENSION & 1ST FLOOR EXTENSION	Whitehaven		MR P J HARTLEY, 32 BALMORAL ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 6UY
4/08/2063/0	297345, 19/ 518161		60/62, LOWTHER STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM VACANT OFFICES 1st & 2nd, FLOORS INTO 2 NO TWO BEDROOMED APARTMENTS	Whitehaven	CALVA DESIGN STUDIO, CALVA HOUSE, WORKINGTON, CUMBRIA CA14 1DE	MR T ROWE, THE MANOR, SINGLETON HALL, LODGE LANE, SINGLETON

PA_RECD (3).TXT

4	/08/2064/0	307675, 518548	19/02/2008	GOODWOOD COTTAGE, COCKAN FARM, KIRKLAND,, FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA., INSTALLATION OF FIRST FLOOR DECK	Lamplugh	MR R MOTTRAM, 14 OLD BRIDGE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA CA22 2AZ	MR A MITCHELL, COCKAN FARM, KIRKLAND, FRIZINGTON
4	/08/2065/0	300151, 514554	19/02/2008	ALVA HOUSE, MOOR ROW, CUMBRIA., DEMOLISH EXISTING GARAGE & CONSTRUCT NEW GARAGE &, CONSERVATORY EXTENSION	Egremont	LAKELAND BUILDING DESIGN, EL-TIPHARAH, GREYSOUTHEN, COCKERMOUTH	MR J HIGGINS, ALVA HOUSE, MOOR ROW, CUMBRIA
4	/08/2066/0	318053, 482982		BARN COTTAGE, THE HILL, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., DEMOLISH EXISTING DWELLING & BUILD NEW	Millom Without	CHRIS BUGLER - CHARTERED ARCHITECT, THE BARN, BAYCLIFFE HOUSE, BAYCLIFF	UNDERHILL COTTAGE, THE
4	/08/2067/0	301403, 515294	21/02/2008	CO-OP FOOD STORE, LECONFIELD STREET,, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., 2 INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FASCIA SIGNS, 1 x MENU, BOARD, 1 x TOTEM MENU BOARD & 1 x CAR PARK SIGN	Cleator Moor	FUTURAMA LIMITED, OLYMPIA HOUSE, METRO PARK 45, MIDDLETON GROVE	CWS RETAIL FINANCIAL SERVICES, HANOVER BUILDINGS, PO BOX 53, NEW CENTURY HOUSE
4	/08/2068/0	316270, 479238	21/02/2008	LAUREL COTTAGE, WHITRIGGS CLOSE, HAVERIGG,, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., REMOVE EXISTING GARAGE, CONSTRUCT NEW GARAGE,, GARDEN STORE & W.C.	Millom		MR S RILEY, LAUREL COTTAGE, WHITRIGG CLOSE, HAVERIGG
4	/08/2069/0	298160, 517163	21/02/2008	2, THE RETREAT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., DEMOLITION OF EXISTING SUB-STANDARD GARAGE,, ERECTION OF NEW DOUBLE GARAGE	Whitehaven		MRS C TUPMAN, 2 THE RETREAT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 7TZ
4	/08/2070/0	300984, 508601	20/02/2008	60, WODOW ROAD, THORNHILL, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF SINGLE STOREY CONSERVATORY TO REAR OF, PROPERTY	St Johns Beckermet		MR R JACKSON, 60 WODOW ROAD, THORNHILL, EGREMONT

PA_REC	(3).	TX

4/08/2071/0	299107, 21/02/20 516328	ON UNIT 3E, SNECKYEAT ROAD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM EMPTY STORAGE UNIT TO SALE OF, BAKERY PRODUCTS AT FRONT & STOREROOM AT REAR	Whitehaven		MR J BARWISE, BANKS WILSON CATERING, UNIT 3A & 3B SNECKYEAT INDUST.ESTAT, HENSINGHAM
4/08/2072/0	302156, 22/02/20 515430	08 TORA LEE, BIRKS ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION TO THE FRONT FOR KITCHEN, & W.C, TWO STOREY EXTENSION TO REAR FOR DINING, ROOM & BEDROOM, DETACHED GARAGE	Cleator Moor	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 6JQ	MR P MCGONAGLE, TORA LEE, BIRKS ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR